
HSJCC Workplan 2019 – 2020 Activities and Sub-Committee Members 
 

Sub-Committee Area Members Member Email 

    

1.  Collaboration & 
collaborative care 

Stormont, 
Dundas & 
Glengarry 

Mark Arnold, Robert Hawkins and 
Sabrina Peacock. 
 

marnold@youthnow.ca 
legaultc@lao.on.ca 
robert.d.hawkins@ontario.ca  
speacock@citizenadvocacy.org 
 

Prescott-Russell Lucie Charbonneau (Lead), Lynn 
Bradley and Benoit St. Jean. 

charbonneaul@cmha-east.on.ca 
bradlel@loa.on.ca  
bstjean@hgh.ca  
 

2.  Direct Services  Stormont, 
Dundas & 
Glengarry 

Sheila Tallon (Lead), Angel 
Quesnel, Mark Arnold, Raquel 
Beauvais-Godard, Mallory 
Ouellette, Robert Hawkins, Jim 
Blanchet and Kelsey Benoit. 

sheila.tallon@ontario.ca 
angel.quesnel@cornwallhospital.ca 
marnold@youthnow.ca 
beauvaisgodardr@cmha-east.on.ca 
mallory.ouellette@laurencrest.ca 
legaultc@lao.on.ca 
robert.d.hawkins@ontario.ca 
james.blanchette@opp.ca 
kelsey.benoit@laurencrest.ca 
  

Prescott-Russell   
 

3.      Training and 
professional 
development as 
identified by the 
HSJCC members 

Stormont, 
Dundas & 
Glengarry 

Joanne Ledoux-Moshonas 
(Lead), Angel Quesnel, Sheila 
Tallon, Kate Baker, Jim 
Blanchette, Mark Arnold, Mallory 
Ouellette, Jenna David, Kelsey 
Benoit, Sabrina Peacock and 
Janet MacDonald. 
 

moshonasj@chma-east.on.ca 
angel.quesnel@cornwallhospital.ca 
sheila.tallon@ontario.ca 
kate.baker@theroyal.ca 
james.blanchette@opp.ca 
marnold@youthnow.ca 
mallory.ouellette@laurencrest.ca 
jenna.david@akwesasne.ca 
kelsey.benoit@laurencrest.ca 
speacock@citizenadvocacy.org 
 

Prescott-Russell Benoit St. Jean bstjean@hgh.ca  
bradlel@lao.on.ca 
 

4.  Services and 
system performance, 
monitoring and 
evaluation 

Stormont, 
Dundas & 
Glengarry 

Raquel Beauvais-Godard (Lead) 
and Angel Quesnel. 

beauvaisgodardr@cmha-east.on.ca 
angel.quesnel@cornwallhospital.ca 
legaultc@lao.on.ca 
 

Prescott-Russell   
 

5.       Knowledge 
translation and  
exchange  

Stormont, 
Dundas & 
Glengarry 

Joanne Ledoux-Moshonas 
(Lead), Jim Blanchette and Janet 
MacDonald. 
 

moshonasj@chma-east.on.ca 
james.blanchette@opp.ca 
 

Prescott-Russell   
 

Revised: 2019.10.01/slangevin 

Role of Sub-Committee Leads: 

• Set meeting date and time with members in between Steering committee meetings 

• Review the 2018 – 2019 Workplan and establish objectives / action plan to meet the outputs and 

outcomes 

• Identify a Sub Committee secretary that would be on a rotation basis at each meeting (shared 

committee member responsibility)  

• Present meeting minutes / activities to the Steering committee  

 

 Committees can be combined as there are parallel objectives to be achieved. 
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